Mathematics 9: Focus on Understanding

Unit 6.1 – Transformations on a Cartesian Grid
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How can you use algebra to describe transformations of geometric shapes?
Part D
Questions 1, 2, and 4.
[image: image1.emf]5 10

86

4

2

-2

-3

-1

97

5

3

1

-3 -2 -1 9 8 7 6 4 3 2 1

N'

M'

L'

N'

M'

L'

N

M

L



Solution:
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